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¥

42,620
21,310
44,190
22,090
47,330
23,660
50,470
25,230
50,470
25,230
53,410
26,700
55,900
27,950
59,090
29,540
61,480
30,740

ERR

40,450
20,230
42,020
21,010
45,160
22,580
48,300
24,150
48,300
24,150
51,240
25,620
53,730
26,870
56,920
28,460
59,310
29,660

Big

38,400
19,200
39,970
19,980
43,110
21,550
46,250
23,120
46,250
23,120
49,190
24,590
51,680
25,840
54,870
217,430
57,260
28,630

3=

35,870
17,940
37,440
18,720
40,580
20,290
43,720
21,860
43,720
21,860
46,660
23,330
49,150
24,580
52,340
26,170
54,730
217,370

BYEHREEER(1EAR)

EEA

33,590
16,800
35,160
17,580
38,300
19,150
41,440
20,720
41,440
20,720
44,380
22,190
46,870
23,440
50,060
25,030
52,450
26,230

R

32,810
16,410
34,380
17,190
37,520
18,760
40,660
20,330
40,660
20,330
43,600
21,800
46,090
23,050
49,280
24,640
51,670
25,840

TS5 ERER

BEXRE

31,550
15,780
33,120
16,560
36,260
18,130
39,400
19,700
39,400
19,700
42,340
21,170
44,830
22,420
48,020
24,010
50,410
25,210

NETF

30,060
15,030
31,630
15,810
34,770
17,380
37,910
18,950
37,910
18,950
40,850
20,420
43,340
21,670
46,530
23,260
48,920
24,460

EJ]I]

29,110
14,560
30,680
15,340
33,820
16,910
36,960
18,480
36,960
18,480
39,900
19,950
42,390
21,200
45,580
22,790
47,970
23,990

MEER BERME
27,090 24,180
13,550 12,090
28,660 25,750
14,330 12,870
31,800 28,890
15,900 14,440
34,940 32,030
17,470 16,010
34,940 32,030
17,470 16,010
37,880 34,970
18,940 17,480
40,370 37,460
20,190 18,730
43,560 40,650
21,780 20,320
45,950 43,040
22,980 21,520

LB KAEE

TE:MNEEE

HWME

24,180
12,090
25,750
12,870
28,890
14,440
32,030
16,010
32,030
16,010
34,970
17,480
37,460
18,730
40,650
20,320
43,040
21,520

Hem | BEER
21,370 21,370
10,690 10,690
22,940 22,940
11,470 11,470
26,080 26,080
13,040 13,040
29,220 29,220
14,610 14,610
29,220 29,220
14,610 14,610
32,160 32,160
16,080 16,080
34,650 34,650
17,330 17,330
37,840 37,840
18,920 18,920
40,230 40,230
20,120 20,120

&R
15,800
7,900
19,930
9,960
23,070
11,530
26,210
13,100
26,210
13,100
29,150
14,570
31,640
15,820
34,830
17,410
37,220
18,610
38,650
19,320
39,790
19,890
42,460
21,230
45,130
22,560
47,220
23,610
49,970
24,980
53,190
26,590
55,370
217,680
57,850
28,920
60,140
30,070
62,760
31,380
65,530
32,760

R&ER

15,800

7,900
19,930

9,960
23,070
11,530
26,210
13,100
26,210
13,100
29,150
14,570
31,640
15,820
34,830
17,410
37,220
18,610
38,650
19,320
39,790
19,890
42,460
21,230
45,130
22,560
47,220
23,610
49,970
24,980
53,190
26,590
55,370
217,680
57,850
28,920
60,140
30,070
62,760
31,380
65,530
32,760

HE

12,790

6,400
16,920

8,460
20,060
10,030
23,200
11,600
23,200
11,600
26,140
13,070
28,630
14,320
31,820
15,910
34,210
17,110
35,640
17,820
36,780
18,390
39,450
19,730
42,120
21,060
44,210
22,110
46,960
23,480
50,180
25,090
52,360
26,180
54,840
27,420
57,130
28,570
59,750
29,880
62,520
31,260

g
8,670
4,340

12,800
6,400

15,940
7,970

19,080
9,540

19,080
9,540

24,630

12,310

27,120

13,560

30,310

15,150

32,700

16,350

34,130

17,060

35,270

17,630

37,940

18,970

40,610

20,300

42,700

21,350

45,450

22,720

48,670

24,330

50,850

25,420

53,330

26,660

55,620

27,810

58,240

29,120

61,010

30,500

(B )

ExINE

7,070
3,540
8,640
4,320

11,780
5,890

14,920
7,460

14,920
7,460

17,860
8,930

20,350

10,180

23,540

11,770

25,930

12,970

21,360

13,680

28,500

14,250

31,170

15,590

33,840

16,920

35,930

17,970

38,680

19,340

41,900

20,950

44,080

22,040

46,560

23,280

48,850

24,430

51,470

25,740

54,240

27,120

62,040

31,020

RE

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
21,190
10,600
24,350
12,180
25,930
12,970
27,680
13,840
30,060
15,030
32,210
16,110
34,840
17,420
38,080
19,040
40,160
20,080
42,360
21,180
44,640
22,320
47,660
23,830
50,480
25,240
53,160
26,580

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
20,900
10,450
21,190
10,600
24,350
12,180
217,260
13,630
28,500
14,250
31,170
15,590
34,390
17,200
36,430
18,220
38,680
19,340
40,850
20,430
43,540
21,770
46,560
23,280
49,370
24,690

EmE

5,500

2,750

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
20,350
10,180
23,000
11,500
25,930
12,970
217,260
13,630
28,860
14,430
32,210
16,110
34,390
17,200
37,100
18,550
38,680
19,340
41,900
20,950
44,080
22,040
47,110
23,560

1]
PREH
5,500
2,750
7,070
3,540
7,070
3,540
11,780
5,890
14,920
7,460
17,550
8,780
17,860
8,930
21,190
10,600
24,350
12,180
25,930
12,970
217,680
13,840
31,170
15,590
33,330
16,670
35,350
17,680
37,580
18,790
40,160
20,080
43,050
21,530
45,230
22,620

1]

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,550

8,780
20,350
10,180
23,000
11,500
24,350
12,180
27,260
13,630
29,500
14,750
31,670
15,840
33,840
16,920
35,930
17,970
38,680
19,340
41,330
20,670
44,080
22,040

f PN

6,660

3,330

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
21,190
10,600
23,000
11,500
25,550
12,780
217,680
13,840
29,500
14,750
32,210
16,110
33,840
16,920
37,100
18,550
39,260
19,630
41,900
20,950

v A

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
20,900
10,450
23,540
11,770
26,870
13,440
28,120
14,060
30,060
15,030
32,210
16,110
34,840
17,420
37,580
18,790
39,830
19,920

87

6,660
3,330
7,070
3,540
8,640
4,320
11,780
5,890
14,920
7,460
17,550
8,780
20,350
10,180
23,540
11,770
25,550
12,780
217,260
13,630
28,500
14,250
31,170
15,590
33,840
16,920
36,430
18,220

il

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,550

8,780
20,900
10,450
23,000
11,500
24,350
12,180
26,870
13,440
28,860
14,430
31,170
15,590
33,840
16,920
43,160
21,580
45,240
22,620
53,520
26,760
53,520
26,760
53,520
26,760
57,310
28,660
62,590
31,300
67,180
33,590
70,400
35,200
72,020
36,010
74,180
37,090
78,490
39,250

#mELO

5,500
2,750
7,070
3,540
8,640
4,320

11,780
5,890

14,920
7,460

17,860
8,930

20,900

10,450

23,000

11,500

24,350

12,180

27,360

13,680

28,860

14,430

31,670

15,840

40,990

20,500

43,070

21,540

51,350

25,680

51,350

25,680

51,350

25,680

55,140

27,580

60,420

30,220

65,010

32,510

68,230

34,120

69,850

34,930

72,010

36,010

76,320

38,170

REWL

6,660

3,330

8,640

4,320

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
17,550

8,780
17,860

8,930
21,190
10,600
24,000
12,000
26,310
13,160
28,120
14,060
30,060
15,030
39,380
19,690
41,460
20,730
49,740
24,870
49,740
24,870
49,740
24,870
53,530
26,770
58,810
29,410
63,400
31,700
66,620
33,310
68,240
34,120
70,400
35,200
74,710
37,360

xKi®

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
14,920

7,460
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
21,190
10,600
24,000
12,000
26,310
13,160
217,680
13,840
37,000
18,500
39,080
19,540
47,360
23,680
47,360
23,680
47,360
23,680
51,150
25,580
56,430
28,220
61,020
30,510
64,240
32,120
65,860
32,930
68,020
34,010
72,330
36,170

&

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
21,190
10,600
23,540
11,770
25,930
12,970
35,250
17,630
37,330
18,670
45,610
22,810
45,610
22,810
45,610
22,810
49,400
24,710
54,680
27,350
59,270
29,640
62,490
31,250
64,110
32,060
66,270
33,140
70,580
35,300

Ll

6,660

3,330

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
21,190
10,600
24,000
12,000
33,320
16,660
35,400
17,700
43,680
21,840
43,680
21,840
43,680
21,840
47,470
23,740
52,750
26,380
57,340
28,670
60,560
30,280
62,180
31,090
64,340
32,170
68,650
34,330

bt

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
21,190
10,600
30,510
15,260
32,590
16,300
40,870
20,440
40,870
20,440
40,870
20,440
44,660
22,340
49,940
24,980
54,530
21,270
57,750
28,880
59,370
29,690
61,530
30,770
65,840
32,930

R

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
17,860

8,930
27,180
13,590
29,260
14,630
37,540
18,770
37,540
18,770
37,540
18,770
41,330
20,670
46,610
23,310
51,200
25,600
54,420
27,210
56,040
28,020
58,200
29,100
62,510
31,260

2]

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
14,920

7,460
24,240
12,120
26,320
13,160
34,600
17,300
34,600
17,300
34,600
17,300
38,390
19,200
43,670
21,840
48,260
24,130
51,480
25,740
53,100
26,550
55,260
217,630
59,570
29,790

BAE

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
11,780

5,890
21,100
10,550
23,180
11,590
31,460
15,730
31,460
15,730
31,460
15,730
35,250
17,630
40,530
20,270
45,120
22,560
48,340
24,170
49,960
24,980
52,120
26,060
56,430
28,220

AE

6,660

3,330

7,070

3,540

8,640

4,320
17,960

8,980
20,040
10,020
28,320
14,160
28,320
14,160
28,320
14,160
32,110
16,060
37,390
18,700
41,980
20,990
45,200
22,600
46,820
23,410
48,980
24,490
53,290
26,650

20251001 %
HULOEE P E SKiEkA R
A
6,660
’ 1
3,330 R
7,070/ 6660 .-
3,540 3,330
15510 13,560 oorp
7,760 6,780
17,590 15,640
13
8,800 7,820
25870 239200 L.
12,940 11,960
26,750 26,340 zszwE
13,380 13,170 V¥wEE
26,750 26300 oy
13,380 13,170
30,540 30,130 .
15,280 15,070 L
35820 354100 .
17,920 17,710
40,410 40,000/ g
20,210/ 20,000
43,630 43,220 -
&3
21,820| 21,610
45,250 44,840 pn
22,630 22,420
47,410) 47,000 .
23,710| 23,500 -
51,720/ 51,310
, , BT
25870 25660 *



HULOEECEHE BHTEHREEER(1EA) 20251001 2

(JRERX - IRBAIREEF L DEREEEL L) HUVOEAL P F Ktk e
(Bifi : [M) (BT 2 F9)
HULDE & X HKE HULORE & X FHKE
|UMBE FBH @ EE  GEE \;,?Ta B kP M2 | BF | EL [ FELO OREL | OKE | BN REN g2 BH | £ BAE | AE | A BhEE R |umE B | ER  ESE ET}} BE EeAP Mz | SF | Bl HELO EEL | K | B | FBI g2 | BB £ BAZE AR | H  BhEE B
sepopyy| 19540| 14,280( 10850 9,220( 7,570 4,620( 8,920( 10,270| 12,960| 16,090| 19540| 22.170| 24,970| 27,620| 28,970| 31,880| 34,120| 36,290| 38,460| 40,550| 43,300| 45950| 48,700 mmw | 31870 27,130 23800( 20,860| 20,860( 17,410| 15,600( 14,280( 10240 5940| 10,240| 11,020| 14,280| 17,410 20,860 23,490| 26,840| 28,940| 30,290| 32.810| 34,800| 37,110| 39,780
9,770| 7,40| 5280 4610| 3790 2310| 4,460 5140 6480 8050 9,770| 11,090| 12,490| 13,810| 14,490| 15,940| 17,060| 18,150 19,230| 20,280| 21,650 22,980| 24,350 15,940| 13,570| 11,900| 10,430| 10,430 8710| 7,800| 7,140| 5120| 2970| 5120| 5510/ 7,40 8710| 10430| 11,750| 13420| 14,470| 15150| 16,410 17,400| 18,560| 19,890
gy | 20860( 15600( 11870( 10540 8890 5940( 10,240( 11,590| 14,280 17.410( 20,860| 23490| 26,290( 28,940| 30,290| 33200| 35440| 37,610( 39,780| 4L870| 44,620 47,270 50,020 serags| 32190| 27450] 24,120[ 21,180[ 21,180[ 17,730| 15,920 14,600 10560 6,260| 10,560( 11,340( 14,600( 17,730| 21,180| 23,810| 27,160| 29,260 30,610 33,130 35120( 37,430| 40,100
10,430| 7,800/ 5940 5270 4,450] 2,970| 5,120 5800| 7,140| 8710 10,430 11,750 13,150| 14,470| 15150| 16,600| 17,720| 18,810| 19,890| 20,940| 22,310| 23,640| 25,010 16,100 13,730| 12,060 10,590| 10,590| 8870| 7,960| 7,300| 5280 3,130| 5280 5670/ 7,300/ 8870| 105590| 11,910| 13580| 14,630| 15310| 16,570| 17,560| 18,720| 20,050
sk | 21180[ 15920( 12190( 10860/ 9210 6,260 10,560 11,920 14,600 17,730 21,180| 23810| 26610| 29,260| 30,610| 33520| 35760| 37,930| 40,100( 42,190] 44,940 47,59)| 50,340 sz | 32190| 27450( 24120( 21180| 21180| 17,730| 15920( 14,600 10,560 6,260| 10,560 11,340| 14,600( 17,730| 21180| 23810| 27,160| 29,260| 30,610| 33,130| 35,120| 37,430 40,100
10,590/ 7,960/ 6,100| 5430 4,610] 3,130 5280 5960| 7,300| 8870| 10,590| 11,910| 13,310| 14,630 15310| 16,760| 17,880| 18,970| 20,050| 21,100 22,470| 23,800| 25,170 16,100 13,730| 12,060] 10,590| 10,590| 8870| 7,960| 7,300| 5280 3,130| 5280 5670| 7,300/ 83870| 10590| 11,910| 13580| 14,630| 15310| 16,570| 17,560| 18,720| 20,050
ey 21180 15920] 12,190 10860 9,210[ 6,260 10560| 11,910 14,600( 17,730 21,180| 23810| 26,610 29,260| 30,610 33,520| 35760( 37,930 40,100| 42,190| 44,940| 47,590 50,340 g | 33190| 28450( 25120| 22180| 22,180| 19,040( 19,040( 15600| 11560 7,260( 11560 12,340| 15600( 19,040| 22,180| 24,810| 28160| 30,260| 31,610 34,130| 36,120| 38430| 41,100
10,590/ 7,960/ 6,100| 5430 4,610) 3,130 5280 5960| 7,300| 8870| 10,590 11,910| 13,310| 14,630 15310| 16,760| 17,880| 18,970| 20,050| 21,100 22,470| 23,800| 25,170 16,600 14,230 12,560| 11,090 11,090 9,520 9,520| 7,800| 5780| 3,630| 5780 6,170| 7,800/ 9,520 11,090| 12,410| 14,080| 15130| 15810| 17,070| 18,060 19,220| 20,550
o | 22180( 19040( 13190( 11,860 10210 7,260 11,560| 12,910| 15900 19,040 22,180| 24,810| 27610| 30260| 31610| 34520| 36,760| 38,930| 41,100| 43,190] 45940| 48590| 51,340 sersg| 3830| 31,090[ 27,760( 24,820( 24,820[ 21,680 21,680 18,240 14,200 9,900| 14,200( 14,980( 18,240| 21,680| 24,820| 27,450| 30,800| 32,900| 34,250 36,770 38,760| 41070| 43,740
11,090| 9,520/ 6,600/ 5930 5110 3,630 5780 6460) 7,950| 9,520| 11,090| 12,410| 13,810| 15130| 15810| 17,260| 18,380| 19,470| 20,550| 21,600 22,970| 24,300| 25,670 17,920| 15,550| 13,880| 12,410| 12,410| 10,840| 10,840| 9,120| 7,100| 4,950| 7,200| 7,490 9,120 10,840| 12,410| 13,730| 15400| 16,450| 17,130| 18,390| 19,380| 20,540| 21,870
em | 22180] 19,040| 13190( 11860( 10210 7,260| 11560| 12,910| 15000( 19,040 22,180 24,810 27,610| 30,260| 31610| 34520| 36,760| 38,930| 41,100[ 43,190 45,940| 48590| 51,340 si7g | 38470] 33730 30400( 27.460| 27,460| 24,320| 24,320( 20,880| 16,840| 12540| 16,840| 17,620( 20,880| 24,320| 27,460 30,090| 33440| 35540| 36890| 39,410| 41400| 43710| 46,380
11,090| 9,520/ 6,600/ 5930 5110 3,630 5780 6460) 7,950| 9,520| 11,090| 12,410| 13,810| 15130| 15810| 17,260| 18,380| 19,470| 20,550| 21,600| 22,970| 24,300| 25,670 19,240| 16,870| 15,200| 13,730| 13,730| 12,160| 12,160| 10,440| 8420| 6,270| 8420 83810| 10,440| 12,160| 13,730| 15050| 16,720| 17,770| 18,450| 19,710| 20,700| 21,860| 23,190
s | 24820] 21680| 15830( 14500 12,850 9,900( 14,200( 15550] 18540 21,680 24,820| 27,450| 30,250| 32,900| 34,250| 37,160| 39,400| 41570| 43,740| 45830| 48580| 51,230 53,980 wg | 40.940] 36200( 32870| 29930| 29,930| 26,790| 26,790| 23,350| 19,310| 15,010 19,310( 20,090| 23,350| 26,790| 29,930| 325560/ 35910| 38,010| 39,360| 41,880| 43,870| 46,180 48,850
12,410| 10,840 7,920/ 7,250/ 6,430 4,950 7,100 7,780| 9,270| 10,840 12,410| 13,730| 15130| 16,450 17,130| 18580| 19,700| 20,790| 21,870| 22,920| 24,290| 25,620| 26,990 20,470| 18,100| 16,430| 14,960| 14,960| 13,390| 13,390| 11,670/ 9,650/ 7,500/ 9,650| 10,040| 11,670| 13,390| 14,960 16,280 17,950 19,000 19,680| 20,940| 21,930| 23,090| 24,420
qum | 43740] 30000( 35670| 32,730] 32730] 29590| 29,590| 26,150| 22,110[ 17,810 22,110| 22,890| 26,150 29,590| 32,730| 35360| 38,710| 40,810| 42,160| 44,680| 46,670| 48,980 51650
21,870| 19,500| 17,830| 16,360| 16,360| 14,790| 14,790| 13,070| 11,050/ 8,900| 11,050| 11,440| 13,070| 14,790| 16,360 17,680 19,350| 20,400 21,080| 22,340| 23,330| 24,490| 25820
s | 46:390( 41650| 38320( 35380| 35380| 32240| 32,240| 28,800| 24,760 20,460 24,760 25540| 28,800( 32,240| 35380| 38,010| 41360| 43460| 44,810| 47,330| 49,320| 51,630 54,300
23,200| 20,830| 19,160| 17,690| 17,690| 16,120| 16,120| 14,400| 12,380| 10,230| 12,380| 12,770| 14,400| 16,120| 17,690| 19,010 20,680 21,730 22,410| 23,670| 24,660| 25820| 27,150
HULDEE X EKE HUVDEE P FKE
BAMBE FBH | EE  EEE p’ifh BE MhkP AMZ | BF | Bl (HELO EEL | OKE | BN REN R BH £t BAE | AE | @ BhEIE R B BE | GEE v'j:i B kP Mz | BF | El
wmm | 19540 14.280( 10550( 9,220 7570 4620 8920( 10270| 12960| 16,090| 19,540| 22,170| 24,970 27,620 28,970| 31880| 34,120| 36,290| 38,460| 40550  43300| 45,950| 48,700 upeg | 18460| 20,030( 23,170| 26,310| 26,310 29,250 31,740 34,930 37,320
9,770| 7,40| 5280| 4610| 3790 2310| 4460 5140 6480 8050 9,770| 11,090| 12,490| 13,810| 14,490| 15,940| 17,060| 18,150 19,230 20,280| 21,650 22,980| 24,350 9,230 10,010 11,580| 13,150| 13,150| 14,620| 15870| 17,460| 18,660
—ig | 20860| 15600( 11870 10540 8890 5940( 10,240( 11,500| 14,280 17,410( 20,860| 23490| 26,290| 28,940| 30,290| 33,200| 35440| 37,610| 39,780| 4L870| 44,620 47,270 50,020 4t | 18460 20,030 23170| 26,310( 26310| 29,250 31740| 34,930 37,320
10,430| 7,800/ 5940 5270 4,450 2,970 5,120 5800| 7,140| 8710 10,430 11,750 13,150| 14,470| 15150| 16,600| 17,720| 18,810| 19,890| 20,940| 22,310| 23,640| 25,010 9,230 10,010 11,580| 13,150| 13,150| 14,620| 15870| 17,460| 18,660
# | 20860 15600 11870( 10,540 8890| 5940 10.240| 11590 14,280| 17,410| 20,860| 23,490| 26,290 28,940( 30290| 33,200| 35440| 37610| 39,780( 41870( 44,620| 47,270| 50,020 s | 19780| 21350 24,490[ 27,630| 27,630 30570| 33,060 36,250| 38,640
10,430 7,800/ 5940 5270 4,450 2,970| 5,120 5800| 7,140| 8710 10,430 11,750 13,150| 14,470| 15150| 16,600| 17,720| 18,810| 19,890| 20,940| 22,310| 23,640| 25,010 9,890 10,670 12,240| 13,810| 13,810| 15280| 16,530| 18,120| 19,320
=w | 21180[ 15920( 12190( 10860 9210 6260| 10560| 11,910| 14,600 17,730 21,180 23810| 26610| 29,260| 30610| 33520| 35760| 37,930| 40,100| 42,190 44,940 47,59)| 50,340 ey | 20:100] 21670 24,810( 27,950| 27,950( 30,890| 33380| 36570| 38,960
10,590/ 7,960/ 6,100| 5430 4,610 3,130 5280 5960| 7,300| 8870| 10,590| 11,910| 13,310| 14,630 15310| 16,760| 17,880| 18,970| 20,050| 21,100 22,470| 23,800| 25,170 10,050| 10,830| 12,400| 13,970| 13,970| 15,440| 16,690 18,280| 19,480
s | 22180| 19040( 13190( 11,860 10210 7,260 11,560 12,910 15900 19,040 22,180| 24,810| 27610| 30260| 31610| 34520| 36,760| 38,030| 41,100| 43,190] 45940] 48590| 51,340 s | 20100] 22670( 25810( 28950( 28,950 31890| 34,380 37,570| 39960
11,090| 9,520/ 6,600| 5930 5110 3,630 5780 6460) 7,950| 9,520| 11,090| 12,410| 13,810| 15130| 15810| 17,260| 18,380| 19,470| 20,550| 21,600| 22,970| 24,300| 25,670 10,550/ 11,330| 12,900| 14,470| 14,470| 15,940| 17,190| 18,780| 19,980
o | 22180| 10040( 13190( 11,860 10210 7,260 11,560| 12,910] 15900 19,040 22,180| 24,810| 27610| 30260| 31610| 34,520| 36,760| 38,030| 41,100| 43,190] 45940| 48590| 51,340 s | 20100] 22670( 25810( 28950| 28,950 31890| 34,380 37,570| 39960
11,090| 9,520/ 6,600| 5930 5110 3,630 5780 6460) 7,950| 9,520| 11,090 12,410 13,810| 15130| 15810| 17,260| 18,380| 19,470| 20,550| 21,600| 22,970| 24,300| 25,670 10,550/ 11,330| 12,900| 14,470| 14,470| 15,940| 17,190| 18,780| 19,980
s | 24820) 2L680[ 15830( 14500 12850 9,900 14,200( 15550| 18,540( 21,680( 24,820| 27,450| 30,250| 32,900| 34,250| 37,160 39,400| 41570 43,740[ 45830( 48,580 51,230/ 53980 s | 23740| 25310] 28450| 31590| 31500| 34,530| 37,020( 40,210] 42,600
12,410| 10,840 7,920/ 7,250/ 6,430 4,950 7,100 7,780| 9,270| 10,840 12,410| 13,730| 15130| 16,450 17,130| 18580| 19,700| 20,790| 21,870| 22,920| 24,290| 25,620| 26,990 11,870| 12,650| 14,220| 15,790| 15,790| 17,260| 18,510 20,100| 21,300
= | 24820] 21680| 15830[ 14500( 12,850 9,900| 14,200| 15550| 18540| 21680 24,820| 27450| 30,250 32900| 34,250 37,160| 39,400( 41570| 43740| 45830 48,580| 51230 53,980 g | 26380| 27.950( 31090( 34,230| 34230| 37,170| 39,660 42,850] 45,240
12,410| 10,840 7,920/ 7,250/ 6,430 4,950 7,100 7,780| 9,270| 10,840 12,410| 13,730| 15130| 16,450 17,130| 18580| 19,700| 20,790| 21,870| 22,920| 24,290| 25,620| 26,990 13,190/ 13,970| 15,540| 17,110| 17,110| 18,580| 19,830| 21,420| 22,620
s | 24820] 21680| 15830( 14500( 12,850( 9,900| 14,200| 15550| 18540| 21680 24,820| 27450| 30,250 32900| 34,250 37,160| 39,400( 41570| 43740| 45830 48,580| 51230 53,980 gon | 28850| 30420( 33560| 36,700| 36,700| 39,640| 42,130| 45,320] 47,720
12,410| 10,840 7,920/ 7,250/ 6,430 4,950 7,100 7,780| 9,270| 10,840 12,410| 13,730| 15130| 16,450 17,130| 18580| 19,700| 20,790| 21,870| 22,920| 24,290| 25,620| 26,990 14,420| 15,200| 16,770| 18,340| 18,340| 19,810| 21,060 22,650| 23,850
smm | 27460] 24,320( 18470| 17,140[ 15490| 125540 16,840| 18190| 21,180( 24,320| 27,460 30,090| 32,890| 35540| 36,890( 39,800| 42,040| 44,210| 46,380| 48,470| 51,220| 53,870 56,620 v | 28850 30.420| 33560| 36,700( 36,700| 39,640] 42,130| 45320| 47,710
13,730| 12,160| 9,240/ 8570 7,750 6,270 8420] 9,100| 10,590| 12,160 13,730| 15,050| 16,450 17,770 18,450| 19,900| 21,020| 22,110| 23,190| 24,240| 25610| 26,940| 28,310 14,420| 15,200| 16,770| 18,340| 18,340| 19,810| 21,060 22,650| 23,850
